
LaSalle Street Reimagined 10.18.22 pre-submission conference - attendees and registrants

City  representatives

Name Email

Maurice Cox maurice.cox@cityofchicago.org

Melvin Wesley melvin.wesley@cityofchicago.org

Cynthia Chan Roubik cynthia.roubik@cityofchicago.org

Emily Thrun emily.thrun@cityofchicago.org

Tara Vock tara.vock@cityofchicago.org

Bryan Esenberg bryan.esenberg@cityofchicago.org

Ricardo Lopez ricardo.lopez@cityofchicago.org

David Conway david.conway@cityofchicago.org

Non-City attendees and registrants

Name

Aaron Blatt

Aaron Schuster

Abubakar Mohamed

Adam Matyskiel

Adrian Brizuela

Alan Bell

Alex Duval

Allison Toonen-Talamo

Andrew Fox

Angel Castillo

Anh Pham

Anthony Fasolo

Aron Weisner

Brett Weidl

Brian Kidd

Brooks Harding

Candace Swindell

Cary Steinbuck

Cat Piper

Charlie Trotier

Charlotte Cortez

Chirayu Patel

Chukwudifu Okwuje

Collin McKenna

Connor Gleeson

Dan Goelz

Danny Ecker

David Brown

David Downey

David Lippe

Devin Rowland

Dirk Lohan



Don Curry

Emily Ramsey

Gabriel Gal

Gary Pachucki

Genevieve Emerson

Gianluca Cherio

Grant Uhlir

Greg Hummel

Gregory Kloswoski

Hal Lusk

Humberto Perez

Ilana Sepiashvili

Isminie Leonard

James Young

Jared Isenthal

Jay Koziarz

Jay Miller

JC Griffin

Jeffrey Cohen

Jeremy Weisbach

Jessica Kacmar

Jessica Keaty

Jewell Walton

Jina Son

Joanna Angarone

Joanna Madigan

Joe Cliggott

John Cramer

John Lucas

Jolene Saul

Jonathan Zimmerman

Joseph Marzo

Juan Villafane

Justin Puppi

Karen Campbell

Katie Stott

Keelee Leyden

Kevin Beard

Kevin Boraca

Kevin Down

Lance Knez

Laura Hawkins

Laura Jimenez

Leor Elfassy

Lisa Dziekan

Liz Flatley

Luigi Franceschina



Madison Forster

Mark Guzzino

Marty Eppel

Mary O'Cconnor

Matt Dumich

Matt Larson

Matt LeFevere

Matthew Keane

Megan Johnston

Meredith Dunham

Michael DeRouin

Michael Edwards

Michael Kaplan

Michael Narciso

Michael Reschke

Michael Reschke Jr

Michele Genghini

Moses Hall

Myungsoo Jang

Neil Stempel

Nicholas Feuillerat

Nisha Mishra

Noula Frigelis

Paige Kane

Patrick Boyle

Patrick Kearney

Pietro Cimiotta

Rich Klawiter

Ron Clewer

Ryan Bell

Sam Carlson

Sarah Lyons

Scott Henry

Scott Weyman

Sean O'Gorman

Sheryl Schulze

Stephanie Favia

Steve Hubbard

Steve Ritorno

Steven Vance

Susan Tjarksen

Swasti Shah

Tania Kadakia

Ted Peck

Thomas McElroy

Tracy Callaway

Tyler Buck



Vamsi Bonthala

Victoria Noonan

Walker Moore


